1 year Level 1 Leads Platform 
(10 products) + (3 Email 
Marketing Campaigns Free)

Apr 25 - Apr 26
₹ 12,000.00 

X 1
(₹ 12000)

₹ 11000.00 998365 9%/9%
₹ 90.00/₹ 90.00

₹ 1000.00

Total: ₹ 2800.00
CGST (Sales): ₹ 252.00
SGST (Sales): ₹ 252.00

GRAND TOTAL:   ₹ 3304.00/-
Amount in Words: ₹ THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FOUR only

Date: 10-Apr-2025

Invoice #: DCM/OS/4-2025/10572

GST#: 27AAGCD1596F1ZK

CBS Cheques should be drawn in the name of  DCM Media Private Limited For Online Bank Transfer in India (INR): 
Account Name: DCM Media Private Limited | Account Number: